
H.S.C. MERIT RECORDS (COMMERCE) 
 
 

Batch Year Overall 

Percentage 

1st Position Percentage 

 
5th Batch       
4th Batch 
3rd Batch 

 
2022-2023 
2021-2022 
2020-2021 

 
100% 

98.7% 
100% 

 
Mst. Shetty Pranam S. 
Miss Bhnushali Bhoomi D. 
Miss Rajput Diyadevi R. 

 
91.33% 
88.67% 
88.83% 

2nd Batch 2019-2020 100% Miss Shetty Aditi A. 92.15% 
1st Batch 2018-2019 100% Miss Qureshi Aanam K. 85.85% 

 
 

 
H.S.C. MERIT RECORDS (SCIENCE) 

 
 

Batch Year Overall 

Percentage 

1st Position Percentage 

5th Batch       
4th Batch 
3rd Batch 

2022-2023 
2021-2022 
2020-2021 

100% 
100% 
100% 

Mst. Shetty Vishwakumar M. 
Mst. Shetty Samarth S. 
Mst. Kalambe Manish Y. 

   88% 
74.50% 
89.16% 

2nd Batch 2019-2020 100% Miss Vancharla L. Prasanna S. 83.69% 
1st Batch 2018-2019 100% Mst.Gaikwad Omkar L. 65.38% 

 


